Kﬂ\

SHEET 1 OF 2 KITTITAS COUNTY CHANGE ORDER NUMBER
1039?59% DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SERVICES !
CHANGE ORDER
DX Ordered by Engineer in accordance with Section | TO: Morgan & Son Earthmoving, Inc
1-04.4 of the Standard Specifications PO Box 999

Ellensburg, WA 98926
[:l Change order proposed by Contractor

ENDORSED BY: PROJECT TITLE:
Cooke Canyon Road Bridge #90301
New Bridge Replacement

Signature Date Kittitas County Project # RC 1544-H2
Title:
CONSENT GIVEN BY SURETY: (When CRP
required)
By:
Attorney -in-fact Date
DESCRIPTION OF WORK

YOU ARE ORDERED TO PERFORM THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED WORK UPON RECEIPT OF AN
APPROVED COPY OF THIS CHANGE ORDER. THE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY PROPOSES TO
UNDERTAKE AND COMPLETE THIS IMPROVEMENT, IN ACCORDANCE WITH SAID PLANS,
SPECIFICATIONS, AND CONTRACT, AND THE FOLLOWING SCHEDULE OR RATES AND PRICES.

e Add Pay Item #14, Pit Run
e Increase the guantity of Pay Item #8. Crushed Surfacing Base Course

Add 5 (five) working days to the contract

CONTRACT TIME

5 additional working days are added to this contract due to this change order.

ORIGINAL CURRENT CONTRACT § ESTIMATED NET ESTIMATED CONTRACT TOTAL
CONTRACT AMOUNT AMOUNT $38494.00 CHANGE THIS AFTER CHANGE $56567.79
$38494.00 ORDER $18073.79
APPROVAL RECOMMENDED
= y v liwri
| fprmw Date a |70
Date

\71{ VED Board of County Comrmissioners
 Hol- 7l i

Director




SHEET

KITTITAS COUNTY
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

CHANGE ORDER ESTIMATE

C.R.P.

Change Order# 1

ITEM | GRP. DESCRIPTION UNIT [ UNIT EST. QUAN. EST. AMOUNT
NO. NO. MEAS | PRICE CHANGE CHANGE
8 1 Crushed Surfacing Base Course Ton $21.00 504 $10,584.00
14 1 Pit Run Ton $9.59 781 $7,489.79
Total $18,073.79




